Sartobind® Membrane Adsorbers
Chromatography as Easy as Filtration
2
A Rising Star in Bioprocessing
The macroporous membrane structure and optimized design
of the Sartobind membrane adsorbers enable efficient and ultra-rapid
chromatographic purification. As a result, Sartobind is an economical
solution for bioprocessing challenges and an asset for your

92HICP42DD-11--D Sartobind Phenyl pico 0.08 mL 10
92MU0142DD-11 Sartobind Selection Kit pico 0.08 mL, Q, S and STIC PA one each of Q, S and STIC PA
Ordering Information
96 well plates used  in a liquid
handling system
16
Sartobind Q
Order number Description Quantity Bed
height
[mm]
Description adapter
inlet and outlet
Protein
binding
capacity
[g]
Recom-
mended
flow rate
[L/min]
Maximum
pressure
[MPa]
(bar/psig)
96IEXQ42DN-11 Sartobind Q nano 1 mL 1 4 Female Luer 0.029 0,02 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42DN-11--A Sartobind Q nano 1 mL 4 4 Female Luer 0.029 0,02 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42D9MOO--A Sartobind Q 75 mL 4 4 Hose barb,
203 × 77 mm
2.16 1.5 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42D9MFF--A Sartobind Q 75 mL 4 4 Sanitary ¾”,
25 mm
2.16 1.5 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42D1GSS Sartobind Q 200 mL 1 4 Sanitary 1½”,
50.5 mm
5.8 4 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42D2HSS Sartobind Q 400 mL 1 4 Sanitary 1½”,
50.5 mm
11.7 8 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42D3KSS Sartobind Q 600 mL 1 4 Sanitary 1½”,
50.5 mm
17.6 12 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42D3NSS Sartobind Q Jumbo 2.5 1 4 Sanitary 1½”,
50.5 mm
73 50 0.3 (3/43.5)
96IEXQ42EUC11--A Sartobind Q nano 3 mL 4 8 Female Luer 0.088 0.015 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42E9BFF Sartobind Q 150 mL 1 8 Sanitary ¾”,
25 mm
4.4 0.75 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42E1HSS Sartobind Q 400 mL 1 8 Sanitary 1½”,
50.5 mm
11.6 2 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42E2LSS Sartobind Q 800 mL 1 8 Sanitary 1½”,
50.5 mm
23.3 4 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42E3FSS Sartobind Q 1.2 L 1 8 Sanitary 1½”,
50.5 mm
35 6 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42E3ESS Sartobind Q Jumbo 5 L 1 8 Sanitary 1½”,
50.5 mm
145 25 0.3 (3/43.5)
98IEXQ42D-L Sartobind Q
Cassette 0.8 L